

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1005

Page 1, line 12, replace "121,052" with "146,165" and replace "946,507" with "971,620"

Page 1, line 15, replace "(\$96,257)" with "(\$71,144)" and replace "2,228,985" with "2,254,098"

Page 2, line 2, replace "seventy-eight" with "eighty-three", replace "nine" with "five", and after "fifty-three" insert "fifty"

Page 2, line 3, replace "eighty-two" with "eighty-seven", replace "eight" with "seven", and replace "forty-five" with "twenty-eight"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98006.0303 FN 3

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.